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DISTRICT
TYPE

CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

STATE SENATE DISTRICT
STATE SENATE DISTRICT
STATE SENATE DISTRICT
STATE SENATE DISTRICT
STATE SENATE DISTRICT
STATE SENATE DISTRICT

STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT
STATE HOUSE DISTRICT

STATE JUDICIAL DISTRICT
STATE JUDICIAL DISTRICT

COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT

SCHOOL DISTRICT
SCHOOL DISTRICT
SCHOOL DISTRICT
SCHOOL DISTRICT
SCHOOL DISTRICT
SCHOOL DISTRICT
SCHOOL DISTRICT

COUNTY TOTAL

005
006
011
013

000
006
021
032
033
037

000
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045

000
012

EESENE

(RSN IR

BLACK
FEMALE
VOTERS

0

808
2,585
4,598

0
3,431
144
418
2,734
1,264

0

473
873
632
493
211
710
780
1,184
1,181
631
226
119
439
39

0
7,991

1,511
2,549

763
3,168

441
1,432
1,919

761

186

824
1,155

7,991

BLACK
MALE
VOTERS

0

760
2,329
3,744

0
2,753
164
414
2,349
1,153

0
418
742
501
442
234
646
603
958

1,002
562
207
148
311

59

0
6,833

1,302
2,083

759
2,689

445
1,107
1,548

690

202

768
1,006

6,833

WHITE
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
4,376
6,277
3,918

1
2,801
1,539
2,983
2,558
4,689

1
1,564
844
1,105
1,476
1,480
732
791
672
703
1,183
1,133
1,242
513
1,132

1
14,570

4,461
3,788
3,899
2,422

2,616
2,069
1,266
2,422
1,989
2,080
1,123

14,571

GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM

INACTIVE VOTERS BY RACE/GENDER

WITHIN DISTRICT TYPE
AS OF OCTOBER 01, 2011

WHITE
MALE
VOTERS

0
4,720
6,538
3,979

0
2,907
1,782
3,114
2,452
4,982

0
1,629
843
1,091
1,492
1,650
702
755
654
741
1,159
1,286
1,437
589
1,209

0
15,237

4,645
3,761
4,383
2,448

2,770
2,231
1,245
2,634
2,315
2,008
1,093

15,237

ASIA-PI
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
284
285
209

0
153
71
228
112
214

169
222
263
124

84
130

132
146
135

71

778

ASIA-PI
MALE
VOTERS

0
301
286
177

0
131
75
231
111
216

177
214
264
109

100
109

41
131
140
151

52

764

HISP-LT
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
131
405
419

0
289
53
82
2717
254

259
249
153
294

112
100
132
160

112
159

955

HISP-LT NATIVE-AM NATIVE-AM

MALE
VOTERS

0
130
357
453

1
274
48
101
301
215

224
205
149
361

97
96
148
144

107
187

940

FEMALE
VOTERS
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MALE
VOTERS
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OTHER
VOTERS

0

950
1,548
1,561

1
1,122
294
664
1,020
958

1
356
281
292
340
219
317
308
315
371
365
293
228
175
198

4,058

935
1,159
892
1,072

406
642
506
610
413
526
491

4,059

TOTAL
VOTERS

0
12,468
20,615
19,070

3
13,869
4,170
8,242
11,919
13,950

3
4,735
3,786
3,862
4,614
3,964
3,431
3,471
4,008
4,327
4,145
3,485
3,362
2,137
2,823

3
52,150

13,689
14,243
11,526
12,692

7,074
7,924
6,846
7,685
5,497
6,716
5,342

52,153
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